
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 FFA Manager's Meeting at LCAAP 1 day Wed 5/16/07 Wed 5/16/07
2 Action Memorandum 166 days Thu 5/17/07 Thu 1/3/08
3 Develop Draft AM 42 days Thu 5/17/07 Fri 7/13/07
4 Army Reviews Draft AM 10 days Mon 7/16/07 Fri 7/27/07
5 Revise and Duplicate Draft AM 10 days Mon 7/30/07 Fri 8/10/07
6 Submit Draft AM to FFA Parties 1 day Mon 8/13/07 Mon 8/13/07
7 FFA Parties Review Draft AM 32 days Tue 8/14/07 Wed 9/26/07
8 Prepare Response to FFA Comments 5 days Thu 9/27/07 Wed 10/3/07
9 Conference Call With FFA Parties - AM Comments 1 day Thu 10/4/07 Thu 10/4/07

10 Prepare Final AM 15 days Fri 10/5/07 Thu 10/25/07
11 Army Reviews Final AM 10 days Fri 10/26/07 Thu 11/8/07
12 Finalize, Duplicate, Distribute Final AM 10 days Fri 11/9/07 Thu 11/22/07
13 Army and FFA Approve/Sign Final AM 30 days Fri 11/23/07 Thu 1/3/08
14 Work Plans 200 days Thu 5/17/07 Wed 2/20/08
15 Develop Draft Work Plans 68 days Thu 5/17/07 Mon 8/20/07
16 Army Reviews Draft Work Plans 10 days Tue 8/21/07 Mon 9/3/07
17 Revise and Duplicate Draft Work Plans 10 days Tue 9/4/07 Mon 9/17/07
18 Submit Draft Work Plans to FFA Parties 1 day Tue 9/18/07 Tue 9/18/07
19 FFA Parties Review Draft Work Plans 32 days Wed 9/19/07 Thu 11/1/07
20 Prepare Response to FFA Comments 10 days Fri 11/2/07 Thu 11/15/07
21 Conference Call With FFA Parties - Work Plans Co 1 day Fri 11/16/07 Fri 11/16/07
22 Prepare Draft Final Work Plans 20 days Mon 11/19/07 Fri 12/14/07
23 Army Reviews Draft Final Work Plans 10 days Mon 12/17/07 Fri 12/28/07
24 Revise and Duplicate Draft Final Work Plans 10 days Mon 12/31/07 Fri 1/11/08
25 Submit Draft Final Work Plans to FFA Parties 1 day Mon 1/14/08 Mon 1/14/08
26 FFA Parties Review/Approve Draft Final Work Plan 22 days Tue 1/15/08 Wed 2/13/08
27 Finalize, Duplicate, Distribute Final Work Plans 5 days Thu 2/14/08 Wed 2/20/08
28 Explosive Safety Submission 66 days Wed 9/19/07 Wed 12/19/07
29 Develop Draft ESS 20 days Wed 9/19/07 Tue 10/16/07
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

30 Army Reviews Draft ESS 5 days Wed 10/17/07 Tue 10/23/07
31 Revise and Duplicate ESS 10 days Wed 10/24/07 Tue 11/6/07
32 Submit ESS to Army Safety Board 1 day Wed 11/7/07 Wed 11/7/07
33 Army Approve/Sign  ESS 30 days Thu 11/8/07 Wed 12/19/07
34 Part B Permit Application 76 days Wed 9/19/07 Wed 1/2/08
35 Develop Draft Permit App 30 days Wed 9/19/07 Tue 10/30/07
36 Army Reviews Draft Permit App 5 days Wed 10/31/07 Tue 11/6/07
37 Revise and Duplicate Permit App 10 days Wed 11/7/07 Tue 11/20/07
38 Submit Permit App to MDNR 1 day Wed 11/21/07 Wed 11/21/07
39 MDNR Review/Approve Permit App 30 days Thu 11/22/07 Wed 1/2/08
40 Area 10 Removal Action 132 days Thu 2/28/08 Fri 8/29/08
41 Initiate Fieldwork 1 day Thu 2/28/08 Thu 2/28/08
42 Mobilization 10 days Fri 2/29/08 Thu 3/13/08
43 Removal Action Fieldwork 110 days Fri 3/14/08 Thu 8/14/08
44 Demobilization 10 days Fri 8/15/08 Thu 8/28/08
45 Fieldwork Complete 1 day Fri 8/29/08 Fri 8/29/08
46 Area 10 Removal Action Report 154 days Mon 9/1/08 Thu 4/2/09
47 Prepare Draft RA Report 45 days Mon 9/1/08 Fri 10/31/08
48 Army Reviews Draft RA Report 10 days Mon 11/3/08 Fri 11/14/08
49 Revise and Duplicate Draft RA Report 10 days Mon 11/17/08 Fri 11/28/08
50 Submit Draft RA Report to FFA Parties and NRC 1 day Mon 12/1/08 Mon 12/1/08
51 FFA Parties and NRC Review Draft RA Report 32 days Tue 12/2/08 Wed 1/14/09
52 Prepare Response to RA Report Comments 5 days Thu 1/15/09 Wed 1/21/09
53 Conference Call With FFA Parties 1 day Thu 1/22/09 Thu 1/22/09
54 Revise RA Report 22 days Fri 1/23/09 Mon 2/23/09
55 Submit Draft Final RA Report to FFA Parties and N 1 day Tue 2/24/09 Tue 2/24/09
56 FFA Parties Review/Approve Draft Final RA Repor 22 days Wed 2/25/09 Thu 3/26/09
57 Finalize, Duplicate, Distribute RA Report 5 days Fri 3/27/09 Thu 4/2/09
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